Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS52822224    page 1
March 17, 2025 6:45 PM
Ephesus
ARENAVISION
Sports & Entertainment Luminaire
Interactive Menu

PS52822224    page 2
March 17, 2025 6:45 PM
ORDERING INFORMATION
Brand Family Model Power Color CCT CRI Optic
Brand Family Model Power Color1 CCT CRI Optic
EPH = Ephesus, Standard AV= Arenavision 03 = 3 Light Bar (EPH-AV-03) 1360S = 1360W Satellite Power STD = Standard, Grey light head1 57 = 5700 85 = 85 CRI S2 = Symmetrical NEMA 2 | 9.7 | 19.1
S3 = Symmetrical NEMA 2 | 9.3 | 19.0
S4 = Symmetrical NEMA 2 | 9.9 | 21.5
S5 = Symmetrical NEMA 2 | 15.2 | 26.4
S6 = Symmetrical NEMA 3 | 19.7 | 30.5
S7 = Symmetrical NEMA 3 | 28.4 | 42.4
S8 = Symmetrical NEMA 4 | 29.6 | 48.6
S9 = Symmetrical NEMA 5 | 37.2 | 89.0
A35-NB =Asymmetrical 35° Narrow Beam
A35-MB =Asymmetrical 35° Medium Beam
A35-WB = Asymmetrical 35° Wide Beam
A35-VWB = Asymmetrical 35° Very Wide Beam
A35-WNB =Asymmetrical 35° Wide Narrow Beam
A35-NWB = Asymmetrical 35° Narrow Wide Beam
A35-MNB =Asymmetrical 35° Medium Narrow Beam
A55-NB = Asymmetrical 55° Narrow Beam
A55-MB = Asymmetrical 55° Medium Beam
A55-WB = Asymmetrical 55° Wide Beam
A55-NMB = Asymmetrical 55° Narrow Medium Beam
A65-NB = Asymmetrical 65° Narrow Beam
A65-WB = Asymmetrical 65° Wide Beam
A65-VWB =  Asymmetrical 65° Very Wide Beam
A65-NWB =  Asymmetrical 65° Narrow Wide Beam
A65-WNB =  Asymmetrical 65° Wide Narrow Beam
Notes: Notes: Notes: Notes: Notes:
(1) Not coastal rated. Contact Ephesus for
coastal luminaire options.
Notes: Notes: Notes:
Light Head Cable (DC) Mount Configuration Options International Options
Light Head Cable (DC)2,3 Mount Configuration Options4,5 International Options
C10 = 10’ Cable2 LY = Local Yoke NN=None
EL = External Louver5
LT= Light Spill Light control louver for asymmetrical optics4
BL= Medium Spill light control louver for asymmetrical optics4
LO = Full Spill Light control louver for asymmetrical optics4
ST = Standard
Notes
(2) DC Cable Connecting the Driver Box to the Light Head.